
Date day class subject actvity Milestone Check
12-Feb Monday 1 intro
19-Feb Monday 2 Websites work in class
26-Feb Monday 3 CMS Cont Mgt started
5-Mar Monday 4 infographics Presentation CV Check web active

12-Mar Monday 5 Iot Class presentation
19-Mar Monday study trip UML work@home
26-Mar Monday study trip collaboration work@home

2-Apr Monday Easter Vacation
9-Apr Monday Easter Vacation

16-Apr Monday 8 photoshop demo
23-Apr Monday 9  AI presentations Check Web,CMS, Infographics, IOT  on web
30-Apr Monday Labour Day
7-May Monday 10 Bots work in class

14-May Monday 11 Presentation present you website
21-May Monday 12 Pentecost present you website check photoshop, uml on web
28-May Monday



Check Web,CMS, Infographics, IOT  on web


